
STAKEHOLDER SUMMIT
OFFICE OF INDIAN EDUCATION

The Office of Indian Education (OIE) is working hard to design a meaningful
experience for ALL our stakeholders, please reference our preliminary agenda for
a general overview of our summer summit! 

WEDNESDAY, JULY 17, 2024

SATURDAY, JULY 20, 2024

5:00 PM Registration / Check-In THURSDAY, JULY 18, 2024

7:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

Breakfast

Registration / Check-In

Pre-Sessions

Snack / Coffee Break

Opening Ceremonies

Lunch

Breakout Session 1

Snack / Coffee Break

Breakout Session 2

Breakout Session 3

Dinner

Evening Event (tentative)

FRIDAY, JULY 19, 2024

7:30 AM Breakfast

8:30 AM

9:30 AM

10:40 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

6:00 PM

General Session

Breakout Session 4

Breakout Session 5

Snack / Coffee Break

Lunch

Resource Fair

Snack / Coffee Break

Culture Expo

Dinner (Banquet)

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:30 AM

1:30 PM

Coffee Break

Brunch

Networking Session

Townhall

Closing

NOTE: This agenda is tentative and subject
to change, please subscribe to the OIE
general listserv to receive notifications and
timely updates regarding all OIE events.


