

STAKEHOLDER SUMMIT

The Office of Indian Education (OIE) is working hard to design a meaningful experience for ALL our stakeholders, please reference our preliminary agenda for a general overview of our summer summit!

WEDNESDAY, JULY 17, 2024

5:00 PM Registration / Check-In

FRIDAY, JULY 19, 2024

7:30 AM	Breakfast
8:30 AM	General Session
9:30 AM	Breakout Session 4
10:40 AM	Snack / Coffee Break
11:00 AM	Breakout Session 5
12:00 PM	Lunch
1:00 PM	Resource Fair
2:30 PM	Snack / Coffee Break
3:00 PM	Culture Expo
6:00 PM	Dinner (Banquet)

NOTE: This agenda is tentative and subject to change, please subscribe to the OIE general listserv to receive notifications and timely updates regarding all OIE events.

THURSDAY, JULY 18, 2024

Breakfast	7:00 AM
Registration / Check-In	7:00 AM
Pre-Sessions	8:00 AM
Snack / Coffee Break	10:00 AM
Opening Ceremonies	10:30 AM
Lunch	12:00 PM
Breakout Session 1	1:30 PM
Snack / Coffee Break	2:30 PM
Breakout Session 2	3:00 PM
Breakout Session 3	4:00 PM
Dinner	5:00 PM
Evening Event (tentative)	7:00 PM

SATURDAY, JULY 20, 2024

7:30 AM	Coffee Break
8:00 AM	Networking Session
10:00 AM	Brunch
11:30 AM	Townhall
1:30 PM	Closing